1a
1b
1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d

5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢c
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

Bezirksmeisterschaft Nordbaden

Yan, Selina

Zwiegel, Julian

Mayer, Max

Feuerer, Henry
Hassel, Domenik
Villhauer, Tim
Sahin, Mahmut

Back, Titus
Berkau, Lucas
Berkau, Bennet
Noel, Gabriel

Dietewig, Stella
Back, Pius
Ultes, Tom
Back, Linus

Senger, Celina
Niederhofer, Pia
Sahin, Ecrin
Moritz, Anna

Margalida, Emily
Mertel, Ina
Feyerabend, Jan
Kaufmann, Ellie

Steiner, Nahla
Koch, Marie

Bodmer, Johannes

Mdinch, Santiago

Halle 2026 Gruppe 1
29. + 30. November 2026
Gemmingen

SV Ettlingen

SV Echo Wiesental

SV Ettlingen

BSV-Schefflenz
KKS Stebbach
KKS Kirrlach
SV Ettlingen

SV Echo Wiesental
KKS Stebbach
KKS Stebbach

SV Ettlingen

SV Echo Wiesental
SV Echo Wiesental
SV Echo Wiesental
SV Echo Wiesental

KKS Kirrlach
SV Ettlingen
SV Ettlingen

KBS Bad Schonborn e.V.

KKS Stebbach
KKS Stebbach

SV-Eggenstein 1958 e.V.
KBS Bad Schoénborn e.V.

BSV-Schefflenz
BSV-Schefflenz
BSV-Schefflenz
BSV-Schefflenz

U10-weiblich Blankbogen

U10-mannlich Recurve

U10-mannlich Blankbogen

U12-mannlich Recurve
U12-mannlich Blankbogen
U12-mannlich Recurve
U12-mannlich Blankbogen

U12-mannlich Recurve
U15-mannlich Jagdbogen
U12-mannlich Jagdbogen
U12-mannlich Recurve

U15-weiblich Recurve

U15-mannlich Recurve
U15-mannlich Recurve
U15-mannlich Recurve

U15-weiblich Recurve

U15-weiblich Blankbogen
U15-weiblich Blankbogen
U15-weiblich Blankbogen

U15-weiblich Blankbogen
U21-weiblich Jagdbogen
U15-mannlich Recurve

U15-weiblich Blankbogen

U18-weiblich Recurve
U18-weiblich Recurve
U18-mannlich Recurve
U18-mannlich Recurve



9a
9b
9c
9d

10a
10b
10c
10d

11a
11b
11c
11d

12a
12b
12¢
12d

13a
13b
13c
13d

Isajkin, Nikita
Wild, Annika
Zimmer, Nina
Bannwarth, Ronja

Kronberg, Kai
Lecour, Kai
Hassel, Emilia

Hurst, Andreas
Braun, Uwe
Réther, Daniel
Walter, Michael

Pulm, Friedhelm
Grol3kinsky, Andreas
Klein, Oleg
Herrmann, Christian

Quittkat, Tamara

Koniev, Serhii

SV Echo Wiesental
DJK Au am Rhein
DJK Au am Rhein
SV Ettlingen

DJK Schwetzingen 1910 e.V
KKS Stebbach
KKS Stebbach

1. BSC Karlsruhe
SV Echo Wiesental
SV Echo Wiesental
DJK Au am Rhein

BSC Heidelberg
BSV-Schefflenz
BSV-Schefflenz
1. BSC Karlsruhe

DJK Au am Rhein

1. BSC Karlsruhe

U18-mannlich Blankbogen
U18-weiblich Blankbogen
U18-weiblich Blankbogen
U18-weiblich Blankbogen

U21-méannlich Blankbogen
U15-mannlich Blankbogen
U21-weiblich Blankbogen

Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve

Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve

Damen Compound

Herren Compound



